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MAINE USATF YOUTH STATE MEET - 8/12/2023

Cony High School

Team Rankings - Through Event 143

Combined Team Scores
Place Team Points

 1 Panther Track Club POL 275

 2 Scarborough Track Club SCAR 253 . 50

 3 Winslow Rec WINS 213

 4 Portland Parks & Recreation PORE 209

 5 Mustang Trailblazers TRAIL 203

 6 Freeport Family FREEP 197 . 50

 7 Bangor Rec BANR 148 . 25

 8 Skowhegan Rec SKWR 133

 9 Lewiston Rec LEWR 131

 10 Auburn Rec AUB 120

 11 Hornets TC HORT 103

 11 Lakers Track Club LAK 103

 13 Hampden Rec HMPR 98 . 50

 14 Old Town TC OTTC 98

 15 Winthrop Rec WINR 92

 16 Orono TC OROT 90

 17 Falmouth Flyers FALM 89

 18 Brewer Rec BRWR 74

 18 Lisbon Striders LISS 74

 20 Blue Hill Track Club BLHT 67

 21 Lincoln Rec LINR 64

 22 Hosmer Heat HOSH 62 . 50

 23 Gorham Rec GORE 59 . 25

 24 Topsham Rec TOPR 54 . 25

 25 Gardiner Track Club GART 47 . 25

 26 Sebasticook Valley Track Club SEBA 38

 27 Bonny Eagle Track Club BETC 36

 27 Windham Parks & Rec WIND 36

 29 Westbrook Summer Track & Field WEST 33

 29 Wiscasset Parks and Rec WISC 33

 29 Cnyt CNYT 33

 32 A Running Passion ARNP 21

 33 Central Track Club CENT 7

 3,296.00Total

Female Team Scores
Place Team Points

 1 Mustang Trailblazers TRAIL 147

 2 Scarborough Track Club SCAR 144

 3 Panther Track Club POL 139

 4 Freeport Family FREEP 115 . 50

 5 Winslow Rec WINS 90

 6 Portland Parks & Recreation PORE 85

 7 Auburn Rec AUB 84

 7 Old Town TC OTTC 84
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MAINE USATF YOUTH STATE MEET - 8/12/2023

Cony High School

Team Rankings - Through Event 143

Female Team Scores
Place Team Points

 9 Hampden Rec HMPR 78 . 50

 10 Bangor Rec BANR 72

 11 Skowhegan Rec SKWR 63

 12 Lincoln Rec LINR 52

 13 Brewer Rec BRWR 48

 14 Winthrop Rec WINR 42

 15 Falmouth Flyers FALM 40

 15 Topsham Rec TOPR 40

 17 Lewiston Rec LEWR 38

 18 Gardiner Track Club GART 36

 19 Lisbon Striders LISS 33

 20 Westbrook Summer Track & Field WEST 29

 21 Sebasticook Valley Track Club SEBA 28

 22 Gorham Rec GORE 26

 23 Hornets TC HORT 25

 24 Lakers Track Club LAK 24

 25 Orono TC OROT 21

 26 Blue Hill Track Club BLHT 20

 27 Cnyt CNYT 18

 28 Hosmer Heat HOSH 17

 29 Windham Parks & Rec WIND 4

 30 Wiscasset Parks and Rec WISC 3

 31 Central Track Club CENT 1

 1,647.00Total

Male Team Scores
Place Team Points

 1 Panther Track Club POL 136

 2 Portland Parks & Recreation PORE 124

 3 Winslow Rec WINS 123

 4 Scarborough Track Club SCAR 109 . 50

 5 Lewiston Rec LEWR 93

 6 Freeport Family FREEP 82

 7 Lakers Track Club LAK 79

 8 Hornets TC HORT 78

 9 Bangor Rec BANR 76 . 25

 10 Skowhegan Rec SKWR 70

 11 Orono TC OROT 69

 12 Mustang Trailblazers TRAIL 56

 13 Winthrop Rec WINR 50

 14 Falmouth Flyers FALM 49

 15 Blue Hill Track Club BLHT 47

 16 Hosmer Heat HOSH 45 . 50

 17 Lisbon Striders LISS 41

 18 Auburn Rec AUB 36
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MAINE USATF YOUTH STATE MEET - 8/12/2023

Cony High School

Team Rankings - Through Event 143

Male Team Scores
Place Team Points

 18 Bonny Eagle Track Club BETC 36

 20 Gorham Rec GORE 33 . 25

 21 Windham Parks & Rec WIND 32

 22 Wiscasset Parks and Rec WISC 30

 23 Brewer Rec BRWR 26

 24 A Running Passion ARNP 21

 25 Hampden Rec HMPR 20

 26 Cnyt CNYT 15

 27 Topsham Rec TOPR 14 . 25

 28 Old Town TC OTTC 14

 29 Lincoln Rec LINR 12

 30 Gardiner Track Club GART 11 . 25

 31 Sebasticook Valley Track Club SEBA 10

 32 Central Track Club CENT 6

 33 Westbrook Summer Track & Field WEST 4

 1,649.00Total


